
Hallenspielplan  SH Schulzentrum Wilthen  ( 34517 )
Karl-Marx-Str. 54
02689   Wilthen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
wCJ

ROL(OS)-
wDJ

ROL(OS)-
mCJ

ROL(OS)-
wBJ

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

TBSV Neugersdorf

Radeberger SV II

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 09:15

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

17:30

ROL(OS)-
wCJ

ROL(OS)-
wDJ

ROL(OS)-
wDJ

ROL(OS)-
mBJ

ROL(SM)-
wJA

RL(OS)-M

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland II

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Sohland/...ersdorf II

Stahl Rietschen

Stahl Rietschen

SV Obergurig

Stahl Rietschen

TSV 1862 Radeburg

Stahl Rietschen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


